
 

 

 2020-2019الجدول المجمع لامتحانات نهاية الفصل الدراسى خريف 

Day   9:00-11:00 AM 12:00-2:00 
T

h
u

rs
d

a
y

 2
/1

/2
0

2
0
 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code Tourism Industry (2)+(1)   

Location D 523 + D513   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Hotel  Industry (4)+(3) Hotel Industry (1)+(2) 

Location D 623 + D 613 D 623 + D 613 

      

Senior tourism 

Subject/ Code   Tourism Industry (3) 

Location   D 523 + D513 

      

S
a
tu

rd
a

y
 

4
/1

/2
0

2
0

 

Freshmen Subject/ Code 

Communication skills (UCS01 only 1 hour (9 : 10) // 
UC01- 2 hours 9 : 11) 

  

Location D 523 & D517   

      

Junior Hotel 
Subject/ Code Principles of Food Selection (p)   

Location D 616 + D 608   

  



 

 

Day   9:00-11:00 AM 12:00-2:00 

S
u

n
d

a
y
 5

/1
/2

0
2

0
 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code 

English(E0) UGE00 /English (01)(UGE01) & English(E2) 
UGE02 

  

Location 
E 0 (D523) & (D517)+ E1 , E2 (D 623) & (D621) 

  

  
 
    

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code English Language (4) - ENG 4T   

Location D 613 & D617   

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code English Terminology (1) - ENG 5T English(E3) UGE03//  English UGE04 

Location (5) D517 E 3 + E4 D513 

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code English Terminology (1) - ENG 5T English(E3) UGE03//  English UGE04 

Location (5) D517 E 3 + E4  D513 

      

M
o

n
d

a
y
 6

/1
/2

0
2

0
 Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Rooms Division Management (p)   

Location D 116   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Project (1) 

Location D 623 + D 613 

    

Senior tourism 
Subject/ Code Project (1) 

Location D 523 + D513 

  



 

 

Day   9:00-11:00 AM 12:00-2:00 

W
e
d

n
e
s

d
a
y
 8

/1
/2

0
2
0

 
Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     نظرىComputer skills UEC01 

Location   (D523 & D517 & D513 

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code Tourism and Hotel Marketing THM 221   

Location D523 & D623   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Hospitality Strategic Management  Menu Planning and Design (p) 

Location D613 D 616 + D 608 

      

Senior tourism 

Subject/ Code Strategic Tourism Management - TM 415   

Location D513   

      

T
h

u
rs

d
a
y
 9

/1
/2

0
2
0

 

Freshmen 
Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French 1)/  (French 2)/ 
(Italian 1)/ (Italian2)/(Spanish 1)/ FSL 101 / FSL102/ ISL 

101/ISL102/SSL101   

Location 

ISL101 D623 + FSL101 D621 + SSL101 & ISL102 & 
FSL102 D617   

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Principles of Food Selection نظري   

Location  D613   

      

Junior tourism 
Subject/ Code Tourism Transportation   

Location  D513   

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
S

a
tu

rd
a

y
 1

1
/1

/2
0
2
0

 
Freshmen 

Subject/ Code Business Administration - GEN 102   

Location  D523 +  D623 +  D621   

      

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French 6) / (Italian 
6)/(Spanish 6) - FSL 306 / ISL 306 /SSL306 

  

Location FSL306 & ISL306 & SSL306 D613   

      

Junior tourism Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French 6) / (Italian 
6)/(Spanish 6) - FSL 306 / ISL 306 /SSL306 

  

Location FSL306  & ISL306  & SSL306  D613   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Restaurant Management   

Location  D613   

      

S
u

n
d

a
y
 1

2
/1

/2
0

2
0

 Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code Human resources management   

Subject/ Code Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 
Management - THM 201   

Location Intro D523 + Intro D517 + Intro & HR D509   

      

Senior tourism 
Subject/ Code 

Tourism Attractions Planning and Development - 
TM 451 

  

Location  D513   

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
M

o
n

d
a
y
 1

3
/1

/2
0

2
0

 
Freshmen 

Subject/ Code Ethics and Human Rights - GEN 103   

Location  D523 + D517 + D513   

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Hospitality Sales Force   

Location  D613   

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code Tourism Destination Marketing TM 316   

Location  D623   

      

T
u

e
s

d
a
y
 1

4
/1

/2
0

2
0

 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code 
Quality Management in Tourism and Hospitality 

Enterprises - THM 271 
  

Location  D623 +  D523   

      

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language /(Italian 8)/(Spanish 8) /  
(French 8)- ISL 408 /SSL 408/ FSL 408 

  

Location ISL408  & FSL408  & SSL408  D523   

      

Senior tourism 
Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language /(Italian 8)/(Spanish 8) /  
(French 8)- ISL 408 /SSL 408/ FSL 408 

  

Location ISL408  & FSL408 & SSL408  D523   

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
W

e
d

n
e
s

d
a
y
 

1
5

/1
/2

0
2

0
 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code Introduction to Economics  GEN 101   

Location  D523 +  D623 +  D517   

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Hospitality accounting systems   

Location  D613   

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code Airline reservation system and ticketing (1) 

Location D 114 

    

T
h

u
rs

d
a
y
 1

6
/1

/2
0
2
0

 Freshmen 

Subject/ Code Theory of Tourism - TM 101   

Location  D112 +  D523 +  D623   

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code    

Location     

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Convention and Meeting Planning   

Location  D513   

      

Senior tourism 

Subject/ Code Convention and Meeting Planning   

Location D513   

      

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
S

a
tu

rd
a

y
 1

8
/1

/2
0
2
0

 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code 
Second Foreign Language (French3) / 

(Italian3)/(Spanish3)// French (FSL 204)// Italian 
(ISL 204) 

  

Location 
FSL204 &ISL204 & SSL203 D623+ ISL203 D617+ 

FSL203 D621    

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French5) / 
(Italian5)/(Spanish5) 

  

Location 
ISL305  D613 + FSL305 & SSL305 D517 

  

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French5) / 
(Italian5)/(Spanish5) 

  

Location 
ISL305  D613 + FSL305  & SSL305  D517 

  

      

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French 7) / (Italian 
7)/(Spanish 7) - FSL 407 / ISL 407/SSL407 

  

Location ISL407  & FSL407  & SSL407  D112   

      

Senior tourism 
Subject/ Code 

Second Foreign Language (French 7) / (Italian 
7)/(Spanish 7)  - FSL 407 / ISL 407/SSL407 

  

Location ISL407  & FSL407 & SSL407  D112   

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
S

u
n

d
a

y
 1

9
/1

/2
0

2
0

 

Freshmen 
Subject/ Code 

History and Civilization of Ancient Egypt - GEN 
109 

  

Location  D523 +  D623 +  D517   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Hospitality Facilities   

Subject/ Code Resort and condominium Management   

Location Resort& Facilities D112   

      

Senior tourism 

Subject/ Code International Travel and Tourism - TM 471   

Location  D112   

      

M
o

n
d

a
y
 2

0
/1

/2
0

2
0

 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code Tourism and Hotel Economics THM241   

Location  D623 + D621 + D617   

      

Senior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Menu Planning and Design    

Location  D613   

      

Senior tourism 

Subject/ Code E-Marketing for Tourism and Hospitality - TM 421   

Location  D513   

      

  



 

 

Day     10:00-12.00 AM 1:00-3:00 
T

u
e
s

d
a
y
 2

1
/1

/2
0

2
0

 Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code     

Location    

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code Rooms Division Management نظري   

Location  D613   

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code Eco-Tourism - TM 371   

Location  D523   

      

W
e
d

n
e
s

d
a
y
 2

2
/1

/2
0
2
0

 

Freshmen 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Sophomore 

Subject/ Code 
Customer Service in Tourism and Hospitality  

THM 362    

Location  D523 + D513   

      

Junior Hotel 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

Junior tourism 

Subject/ Code     

Location     

      

 يل الكلية لشئون التعليم والطلابوك

 عميد كلية السياحة وادارة الفنادق          ا.م.د/ لمياء ابراهيم                                                                                                                

 ا.د/ منا بركات                                                                                                                                                            


